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C.C.A.S.G.

OTHER ARAB COUNTRIES

EUROPEAN UNION COUNTRIES

�ـ�ون�دول �ـ ـ�� ا�

"$!� ا��ول ا��#"!ـ�

دول ا& )'�د ا& ورو"ـ%

 8,966,226,359

 120,090,758

 549,339,841

 4,655,215,006

 596,536,266

 8,414,973,795

COUNTRIES GROUPS

.ا��زن (ك.ج)

WEIGHT IN KGS. � ��.�ت دول ا�����
ا�$!�� ( ق.ر. )

VALUE IN QRS.
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3���9آ!�

 307,979,500

 8,077,857,403

 461,185,897

 78,495,455

 40,708,103

 70,635

 12,760,879

 8,595,056

 43,390,001

 3,340,713

 898,159

 41,820,554

 1,357

 1,440,193

 31,675

 579,660

 669

 6,683,907

 24,270

 70,550

 382,481

 87,061,968

 29,108,028

 15,943,969

 52,396,026

 11,477,273

 1,773,832

 2,655,315

 63,242,465

 35,724,983

 685,749

 2,830,913

 24,388,939

 1,222,224

 169,102,288

 2,421,008

 381,997

 1,331,757

 215,632

 6,071,425

 2,326,959

 973,429

 1,269,201,772

 2,734,067,453

 311,872,058

 209,884,454

 130,189,269

 311,631

 11,184,845

 101,051,523

 129,955,303

 7,009,543

 2,611,650

 286,103,603

 12,870

 17,264,291

 523,556

 26,225,529

 191,663

 13,314,318

 256,031

 61,628

 458,282

 1,244,254,595

 1,661,426,261

 324,356,928

 1,303,741,456

 182,706,273

 29,334,726

 101,467,640

 2,010,559,431

 282,809,589

 10,511,883

 47,337,713

 201,917,665

 155,958,429

 202,280,238

 61,875,594

 5,233,122

 1,905,750

 4,575,238

 115,515,078

 177,433,674

 30,461,200

SAUDI ARABIA

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

OMAN

BAHRAIN

KUWAIT

IRAQ

SYRIA

LEBANON

JORDAN

PALESTINE

YEMEN

EGYPT

LIBYA

TUNISIA

ALGERIA

MOROCCO

MAURITANIA

SUDAN

SOMALIA

COMORO ISLANDS

DJBOUTI

FRANCE

UNITED KINGDOM

NETHERLANDS

ITALY

BELGIUM

LUXEMBOURG

DENMARK

GERMANY

SPAIN

SLOVENIA

PORTUGAL

AUSTRIA

IRELAND

SWEDEN

FINLAND

ESTONIA

LATVIA

LITHUANIA

POLAND

CZECH

SLOVAKIA
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OTHER EUROPEAN COUNTRIES

ASIA CNT. OTHER THAN ARAB CNT.

"$!� ا��ول ا& ورو"!�

ا��ول ا& 3!��0 .�ا ا��ول
�!"#�ا�

 18,547,976

 1,278,543,647

 1,171,900,145

 9,187,828,035

COUNTRIES GROUPS

.ا��زن (ك.ج)

WEIGHT IN KGS. � ��.�ت دول ا�����
ا�$!�� ( ق.ر. )

VALUE IN QRS.
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ار�!�!�

 543,139

 30,862,485

 3,494,428

 557,381

 890,884

 1,655,342

 2,760,990

 6,437,062

 4,801,792

 1,987,112

 365,414

 129,363

 87,027

 20,422

 1,203

 2,793

 5,671

 3,965

 1,917,112

 28,049

 38,132,239

 82,721,412

 41,759,208

 106,637

 304,206,408

 8,616,495

 502,035

 7,955,913

 27,540,657

 111,403

 9,944,115

 2,238,791

 22,254,282

 786

 14,989,235

 3,482,463

 399,787,433

 3,076,775

 25,443,402

 151,716

 344

 1,119

 29,203,309

 91,548,520

 27,891,795

 7,268,415

 9,439,540

 93,959,734

 1,032,929,326

 77,617,770

 13,740,012

 29,157,508

 6,587,820

 929,280

 1,209,189

 61,166

 90,618

 402,668

 931,865

 1,197,635

 4,997,767

 2,047,522

 487,742,819

 1,847,863,395

 917,779,155

 398,847

 2,858,774,622

 212,779,539

 27,245,238

 274,550,563

 449,733,590

 13,123,947

 81,817,889

 122,730,353

 339,002,311

 46,559

 184,365,920

 44,677,637

 1,136,521,233

 29,641,421

 84,986,167

 562,436

 49,208

 99,942

BULGARIA

ROMANIA

GREECE

MALTA

CYPRUS

HUNGARY

SWITZERLAND

RUSSIA

UKRAINE

NORWAY

CROATIA

BOSNIA HERZEGOVINA

SERBIA

MONTENEGRO

ICELAND

MACEDONIA

ALBANIA

MOLDOVA

BELARUS

LIECHTENSTEIN

TURKEY

JAPAN

SOUTH KOREA

DEMOCRATIC REPUBLIC OF KOREA

CHINA

TAIWAN

HONGKONG

VIETNAM

THAILAND

CAMBODIA

PHILIPPINES

SINGAPORE

MALAYSIA

MALDIVES

INDONESIA

BANGLADESH

INDIA

SRI LANKA

PAKISTAN

AZERBAIJAN

KAZAKSTAN

ARMENIA
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UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

OTHER AMERICAN COUNTRIES

OCEANIC COUNTRIES

ا��& �0ت ا���'�ة ا70#�8!�

"$!� ا��ول ا& �70#!�

ا�ـ�ول ا��ـ'!2ـ!ــ�

 95,678,708

 650,004,218

 227,166,500

 3,548,012,480

 1,043,840,138

 611,448,917

COUNTRIES GROUPS

.ا��زن (ك.ج)

WEIGHT IN KGS. � ��.�ت دول ا�����
ا�$!�� ( ق.ر. )

VALUE IN QRS.
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 70

 2,171

 26,143

 284,140,534

 1,308,713

 17,050

 434

 5,500

 11,066

 432

 588

 8,078

 95,678,708

 13,257,048

 10,242,564

 2,329

 78,656

 91,680

 55,000

 5,843

 2,965

 332,448

 37,711

 7,494

 584,521,537

 535,254

 2,250

 76,766

 5,743,558

 34,879,563

 35,527

 59,698

 582

 458

 12,154

 81

 398

 22,656

 224,077,653

 21,696

 3,064,875

 678

 277,609

 324,965

 66,190,343

 5,277,196

 124,315

 59,755

 24,427

 891,365

 51,686

 80,765

 32,135

 3,548,012,480

 143,926,203

 247,301,065

 101,625

 2,325,711

 4,515,397

 4,587,984

 318,009

 201,105

 5,512,531

 599,415

 298,224

 551,527,653

 1,275,859

 2,750,658

 2,370,134

 17,224,748

 48,900,311

 2,463,833

 2,053,793

 28,544

 24,259

 5,080,407

 37,489

 23,509

 391,672

 564,452,810

 275,073

 46,639,922

TAJIKSTAN

TURKMENISTAN

AFGHANISTAN

IRAN

MYANMAR

NEPAL

LAOS : Lao People's Democratic

Republic
BHUTAN

GEORGIA

MACAU

ISRAEL

UZBEKISTAN

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

CANADA

MEXICO

PANAMA

CUBA

GUATEMALA

COSTA RICA

HONDURAS

EL SALVADOR

ECUADOR

BOLIVIA

VENEZUELA

BRAZIL

URUGUAY

PARAGUAY

PERU

CHILE

ARGENTINA

DOMINICAN

COLOMBIA

TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO

JAMAICA

PUERTO RICO

SAINT LUCIA

HAITI

NICARAGUA

AUSTRALIA

FIJI

NEW ZEALAND



4/2015 - 6/2015

IMPORT CLASSIFIED BY COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

ا��اردات ����� 
�� دو�� ا�����

Cont. Table No (1) B"�((1) ��ول ر��

4- -

AFRICA OTHER THAN ARAB CNT. �!"#�ا��ول ا&9#0$!�.�اا��ول ا�

 11,919,589,251  29,348,183,901

 13,991,245  118,429,120

COUNTRIES GROUPS

.ا��زن (ك.ج)

WEIGHT IN KGS. � ��.�ت دول ا�����
ا�$!�� ( ق.ر. )

VALUE IN QRS.
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 486

 3

 1,787

 6,251

 571

 817,125

 378,378

 232,111

 221,849

 228,544

 1,589

 358

 4,057

 12,719

 6,889

 44,135

 136,940

 796,959

 561,012

 89,933

 125,765

 35

 44,071

 8,264,766

 27,091

 76,709

 515

 1,720,146

 38,575

 153,343

 780

 1

 30

 6,954

 3,382

 70,776

 100,824

 2,736,116

 1,915,846

 1,097,488

 290,993

 908,655

 879,516

 268,768

 33,250

 121,934

 431,494

 1,805,317

 2,453,305

 350,647

 1,605,989

 6,764,366

 1,318,630

 830,477

 1,712

 148,273

 83,695,244

 82,543

 1,767,089

 14,911

 7,304,709

 69,208

 1,343,453

 86,863

 876

 623

SEYCHELLES

NEW CALEDONIA

NAURU

MALI

CHAD

IVORY COAST

GHANA

NIGERIA

CAMEROON

GABON

SIERRA LEONE

ZAMBIA

LESOTHO

ZIMBABWE

MADAGASCAR

SWAZILAND

MALAWI

TANZANIA

KENYA

ETHIOPIA

UGANDA

RWANDA

NAMIBIA

SOUTH AFRICA

NIGER

MAURITIUS

SENEGAL

MOZAMBIQUE

Republic of Benin

CONGO

BURUNDI

CAPE VERDE

GAMBIA


